
Jugend 16 weiblich
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: 10:30
StN RP Name

6 1 ANGER Lucia
2 10 WEINBERGER Carina
3 11 KNAPPE Linda

 V 2 Startzeit: 10:32
StN RP Name
12 4 HOECK Christina
16 7 FLOSSMANN  Julia

1 17 MUELLHOFER Christi
17 14 GRÖBMAIR  Veronika

 V 3 Startzeit: 10:34
StN RP Name

9 6 LINDENLAUB Nicole
10 5 BERNSTEIN Anna

5 15 FANGMANN Cheyenne

 V 4 Startzeit: 10:36
StN RP Name
14 2 KOLB Hanna

8 9 NIGLIS Theresa
13 12 WIEGAND Sabrina

 V 5 Startzeit: 10:38
StN RP Name

4 3 HERR Laura
15 8 SCHICHO  Elisabeth
11 13 GRUBER Anja

 H 1 Startzeit: 11:39
StN RP Name

6 1 ANGER Lucia
12 4 HOECK Christina
16 7 FLOSSMANN  Julia
10 5 BERNSTEIN Anna

2 10 WEINBERGER Carina
3 11 KNAPPE Linda

 H 2 Startzeit: 11:41
StN RP Name
14 2 KOLB Hanna

4 3 HERR Laura
15 8 SCHICHO  Elisabeth

8 9 NIGLIS Theresa
9 6 LINDENLAUB Nicole

13 12 WIEGAND Sabrina

 A Startzeit: 12:34
StN RP Name

6 1 ANGER Lucia
14 2 KOLB Hanna
16 7 FLOSSMANN  Julia
12 4 HOECK Christina

4 3 HERR Laura
15 8 SCHICHO  Elisabeth

 B Startzeit: 12:11
StN RP Name
10 5 BERNSTEIN Anna

3 11 KNAPPE Linda
2 10 WEINBERGER Carina
8 9 NIGLIS Theresa

13 12 WIEGAND Sabrina
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Jugend 17 weiblich
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: 10:40
StN RP Name
25 1 MENDE Esther
43 11 GATTERMANN Katarina
38 10 THOMAS Sandra
35 20 WOLF Theres
20 21 RUEMMLER Cindy

 V 2 Startzeit: 10:42
StN RP Name
34 4 WOLF Jennifer
29 14 BRAMBRINK Isabel
19 7 GSTATTER Ramona
28 24 DANNER Regina

 V 3 Startzeit: 10:44
StN RP Name
18 5 BLANER Marie
41 15 ANGELI Christiane
32 6 EHRLICH Rebecca
27 16 HOPPE Greta
26 26 HEUN Inka
36 25 ANGELI Barbara

 V 4 Startzeit: 10:46
StN RP Name
44 2 WAIDELICH Sarah
22 9 FISCHER Tina
39 12 KRAUSE Jessica
42 19 FANGMANN Madeleine
30 22 WOLF Luis

 V 5 Startzeit: 10:48
StN RP Name
31 3 RINGWALD Sandra
37 8 WILHELM Karolin
40 18 SCHMID Diana
23 13 LANTENHAMMER Lisa
24 23 LORENZ Sarah

 H 1 Startzeit: 11:43
StN RP Name
25 1 MENDE Esther
34 4 WOLF Jennifer
43 11 GATTERMANN Katarina
32 6 EHRLICH Rebecca
29 14 BRAMBRINK Isabel
41 15 ANGELI Christiane

 H 2 Startzeit: 11:45
StN RP Name
18 5 BLANER Marie
44 2 WAIDELICH Sarah
22 9 FISCHER Tina
19 7 GSTATTER Ramona
37 8 WILHELM Karolin
31 3 RINGWALD Sandra

 A Startzeit: 12:37
StN RP Name
25 1 MENDE Esther
34 4 WOLF Jennifer
43 11 GATTERMANN Katarina
44 2 WAIDELICH Sarah
22 9 FISCHER Tina
18 5 BLANER Marie

 B Startzeit: 12:14
StN RP Name
37 8 WILHELM Karolin
19 7 GSTATTER Ramona
31 3 RINGWALD Sandra
29 14 BRAMBRINK Isabel
41 15 ANGELI Christiane
32 6 EHRLICH Rebecca
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Juniorinnen 19
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
54 1 HERMANN Denise
46 10 GOLZOW Alina

 V 2 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
48 4 SCHNURR Theresia
52 7 STRAUBE Claudia

 V 3 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
53 5 ROMBACH Laura
47 6 DUTTKE Desiree

 V 4 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
51 2 HABERSETZER Evi
45 9 DUENSSER Franziska

 V 5 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
49 3 MUELLER Jessica
50 8 WEISE Annika

 H 1 Startzeit: 11:47
StN RP Name
54 1 HERMANN Denise
47 6 DUTTKE Desiree
52 7 STRAUBE Claudia
48 4 SCHNURR Theresia
46 10 GOLZOW Alina

 H 2 Startzeit: 11:49
StN RP Name
51 2 HABERSETZER Evi
49 3 MUELLER Jessica
53 5 ROMBACH Laura
50 8 WEISE Annika
45 9 DUENSSER Franziska

 A Startzeit: 12:40
StN RP Name
51 2 HABERSETZER Evi
54 1 HERMANN Denise
49 3 MUELLER Jessica
47 6 DUTTKE Desiree
53 5 ROMBACH Laura
52 7 STRAUBE Claudia

 B Startzeit: 12:17
StN RP Name
48 4 SCHNURR Theresia
50 8 WEISE Annika
45 9 DUENSSER Franziska
46 10 GOLZOW Alina
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Damen
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
56 1 RUF Marion

 V 2 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
59 4 SIEBER Raphaela

 V 3 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
58 5 ADELWART Simone

 V 4 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
55 2 FESSEL Nicole

 V 5 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
57 3 DITTRICH Antje

 H 1 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
56 1 RUF Marion
59 4 SIEBER Raphaela

 H 2 Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
55 2 FESSEL Nicole
57 3 DITTRICH Antje
58 5 ADELWART Simone

 A Startzeit: 12:43
StN RP Name
55 2 FESSEL Nicole
56 1 RUF Marion
57 3 DITTRICH Antje
59 4 SIEBER Raphaela
58 5 ADELWART Simone

 B Startzeit: ---
StN RP Name
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Jugend 16 männlich
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: 10:50
StN RP Name
120 20 WOHLLEBEN Max
121 1 DECKER Lars
101 10 KAUFMANN Markus
102 11 SCHALLER Markus
104 21 KLIX Fabian

 V 2 Startzeit: 10:52
StN RP Name
114 4 FLOETTL Christian
115 7 GEISSLER Christian
119 24 OSTLER Hannes
127 17 BARTHOLD Patrick
107 14 STROBL Fabian
106 27 DOELLING Eric

 V 3 Startzeit: 10:54
StN RP Name
128 5 WICK Thomas
103 6 WOLZ Alexander
113 15 HOLDERIED Marcel
125 16 DUENSSER David
124 25 WEEGER Markus
110 26 LIEBE Kevin

 V 4 Startzeit: 10:56
StN RP Name
112 2 FRICKE Tassilo
122 9 DILGER Michael
117 12 KOLB Benedikt
123 19 SCHAERTL Dominic
108 22 SCHMITT Nicklas

 V 5 Startzeit: 10:58
StN RP Name
109 18 UNGER Patrick
111 3 DOTZLER Christian
126 8 SCHROEDER Florian
116 23 ANGELI Johannes
118 13 BENEDIKT  Bernhard

 H 1 Startzeit: 11:51
StN RP Name
114 4 FLOETTL Christian
121 1 DECKER Lars
120 20 WOHLLEBEN Max
126 8 SCHROEDER Florian
103 6 WOLZ Alexander
115 7 GEISSLER Christian

 H 2 Startzeit: 11:53
StN RP Name
112 2 FRICKE Tassilo
128 5 WICK Thomas
109 18 UNGER Patrick
122 9 DILGER Michael
101 10 KAUFMANN Markus
111 3 DOTZLER Christian

 A Startzeit: 12:46
StN RP Name
128 5 WICK Thomas
112 2 FRICKE Tassilo
114 4 FLOETTL Christian
121 1 DECKER Lars
120 20 WOHLLEBEN Max
109 18 UNGER Patrick

 B Startzeit: 12:20
StN RP Name
103 6 WOLZ Alexander
126 8 SCHROEDER Florian
115 7 GEISSLER Christian
101 10 KAUFMANN Markus
111 3 DOTZLER Christian
122 9 DILGER Michael
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Jugend 17 männlich
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: 11:00
StN RP Name
158 1 KUERNER Timo
155 10 SCHURICHT Lars
143 11 AHLGRIMM Bjoern
131 21 WINKLER Jakob
138 20 EBNER Lukas
142 30 ASSAN Kenny

 V 2 Startzeit: 11:02
StN RP Name
157 4 LUETHI Dimitri
129 14 BING Thomas
156 7 WACKER David
141 17 KUFFNER Philipp
132 24 MEINHOLD Max
140 27 HOCHLEITNER Luitpo

 V 3 Startzeit: 11:04
StN RP Name
148 5 HIEMER Benedikt
152 6 LAUTENBACHER Stefan
147 15 BOEGL Lucas
134 26 NOACK Steve
151 16 SCHROEDER Tim
137 25 KNEISSL Maxi

 V 4 Startzeit: 11:06
StN RP Name
154 9 AHLGRIMM Lasse
149 2 SCHNETZER Michael
146 19 HAUER Florian
153 12 KREISSL Tommy
145 22 OTTO Christian
135 29 OETZEL Sascha

 V 5 Startzeit: 11:08
StN RP Name
136 8 HASSLER Dominik
133 3 SCHWIND Yannik
130 13 HACK Florian
139 23 KLEIN Patrick
144 18 LAU Michael
150 28 KOELBEL Benny

 H 1 Startzeit: 11:55
StN RP Name
152 6 LAUTENBACHER Stefan
155 10 SCHURICHT Lars
158 1 KUERNER Timo
156 7 WACKER David
129 14 BING Thomas
157 4 LUETHI Dimitri

 H 2 Startzeit: 11:57
StN RP Name
149 2 SCHNETZER Michael
133 3 SCHWIND Yannik
148 5 HIEMER Benedikt
154 9 AHLGRIMM Lasse
136 8 HASSLER Dominik
143 11 AHLGRIMM Bjoern

 A Startzeit: 12:49
StN RP Name
152 6 LAUTENBACHER Stefan
133 3 SCHWIND Yannik
158 1 KUERNER Timo
149 2 SCHNETZER Michael
148 5 HIEMER Benedikt
155 10 SCHURICHT Lars

 B Startzeit: 12:23
StN RP Name
129 14 BING Thomas
156 7 WACKER David
136 8 HASSLER Dominik
154 9 AHLGRIMM Lasse
157 4 LUETHI Dimitri
143 11 AHLGRIMM Bjoern
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Junioren 19
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: 11:10
StN RP Name
164 10 STOEHR Johann
169 1 KATZ Andreas

 V 2 Startzeit: 11:13
StN RP Name
165 7 GERSTENBERGER Andy
171 4 HEROLD Stephan

 V 3 Startzeit: 11:16
StN RP Name
167 5 BERNSTEIN Franz
161 6 HOENIG Chris

 V 4 Startzeit: 11:19
StN RP Name
170 2 METZE Robert
160 12 SCHOENBERGER Matth
162 9 LAU Florian

 V 5 Startzeit: 11:22
StN RP Name
168 3 TSCHARNKE Tim
163 8 FRICKE Adrian
159 13 KNOLL Markus

 H 1 Startzeit: 11:59
StN RP Name
169 1 KATZ Andreas
171 4 HEROLD Stephan
161 6 HOENIG Chris
165 7 GERSTENBERGER Andy
162 9 LAU Florian
164 10 STOEHR Johann

 H 2 Startzeit: 12:02
StN RP Name
170 2 METZE Robert
168 3 TSCHARNKE Tim
167 5 BERNSTEIN Franz
160 12 SCHOENBERGER Matth
163 8 FRICKE Adrian
159 13 KNOLL Markus

 A Startzeit: 12:53
StN RP Name
170 2 METZE Robert
168 3 TSCHARNKE Tim
171 4 HEROLD Stephan
169 1 KATZ Andreas
161 6 HOENIG Chris
167 5 BERNSTEIN Franz

 B Startzeit: 12:26
StN RP Name
162 9 LAU Florian
165 7 GERSTENBERGER Andy
160 12 SCHOENBERGER Matth
164 10 STOEHR Johann
159 13 KNOLL Markus
163 8 FRICKE Adrian
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Herren
Ergebnis Sprint

 V 1 Startzeit: 11:25
StN RP Name
182 1 GOERING Franz
183 11 BOCHERT Kay
180 10 SEIFFERT Stefan
185 20 HEUN Alexander

 V 2 Startzeit: 11:28
StN RP Name
181 7 SCHNURRER Manuel
176 17 HAENEL Erik
178 4 BRUNNER Tom
174 14 BREDL Johannes

 V 3 Startzeit: 11:31
StN RP Name
189 5 KIRCHNER Steffan
172 6 WENZL Josef
191 16 HEROLD Johannes
187 15 LEITNER Felix

 V 4 Startzeit: 11:34
StN RP Name
177 2 TEICHMANN Axel
179 9 RATH Tobias
175 12 HAENEL Lars
190 19 REISSMANN Simon

 V 5 Startzeit: 11:37
StN RP Name
173 3 HEUN Daniel
188 13 FREIMUTH Thomas
184 8 BECK Matthias
186 18 HAGSPIEL Ralf

 H 1 Startzeit: 12:05
StN RP Name
182 1 GOERING Franz
181 7 SCHNURRER Manuel
172 6 WENZL Josef
176 17 HAENEL Erik
183 11 BOCHERT Kay
178 4 BRUNNER Tom

 H 2 Startzeit: 12:08
StN RP Name
177 2 TEICHMANN Axel
189 5 KIRCHNER Steffan
173 3 HEUN Daniel
188 13 FREIMUTH Thomas
179 9 RATH Tobias
184 8 BECK Matthias

 A Startzeit: 12:57
StN RP Name
182 1 GOERING Franz
177 2 TEICHMANN Axel
173 3 HEUN Daniel
189 5 KIRCHNER Steffan
172 6 WENZL Josef
181 7 SCHNURRER Manuel

 B Startzeit: 12:30
StN RP Name
176 17 HAENEL Erik
183 11 BOCHERT Kay
178 4 BRUNNER Tom
188 13 FREIMUTH Thomas
184 8 BECK Matthias
179 9 RATH Tobias
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